

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6430/2024

The Principal Secretary, Public Health Engineering Department &
Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Deepak Kumar Gupta Son Of Shri Ram Avatar Gupta

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Supriya Rana, Mr. Arun Kumar, AGC for Ms. Minakshi Jain, GC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Bansal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

16/08/2024

List after four weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the
petitioner.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J