

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6430/2024

The Principal Secretary & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Deepak Kumar Gupta

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Gunjan Chawla with Mr. P.L. Bairwa for Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vageesh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

16/02/2026

Let the matter be listed on 23.02.2026, as prayed by learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.

(ANAND SHARMA),J